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                            Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Davies, Philipa                   14.85   10.56m    5.23m    1.52m  2:32.65 
    Brentwood Aca.                   w: 2.1 34-07.75    17-02  4-11.75 
    12 Team Points: 10        3355    (862)    (566)    (623)    (644)    (660) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Bambigboye, Buky                  15.13    8.92m    4.62m    1.52m  2:18.14 
    Univ. Sch. of Nashville         w: -1.4 29-03.25    15-02  4-11.75 
    11 Team Points: 8         3236    (825)    (459)    (459)    (644)    (849) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Dunlap, Victoria                  15.51    9.05m    4.88m    1.68m  2:40.98 
    Brentwood Aca.                  w: -1.4 29-08.25 16-00.25     5-06 
    9 Team Points: 6          3161    (775)    (467)    (527)    (830)    (562) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Gioia, Gabrielle                  15.96    8.12m    5.10m    1.57m  2:28.03 
    Harpeth Hall                    w: -2.3 26-07.75 16-08.75  5-01.75 
    9 Team Points: 5          3132    (719)    (407)    (587)    (701)    (718) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Parks, Taylor                     17.11    7.06m    4.66m    1.37m  2:20.39 
    Girls Prep. Sch.                w: -2.3    23-02  15-03.5     4-06 
    9 Team Points: 4          2691    (584)    (339)    (469)    (481)    (818) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Weaver, Kendall                   16.56    7.94m    4.79m    1.32m  2:40.91 
    Evangelical Chr. Sch.           w: -1.6 26-00.75 15-08.75     4-04 
    10 Team Points: 3         2536    (647)    (395)    (503)    (429)    (562) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Lunsford, Lauren                  18.00    7.75m    4.23m    1.47m  2:29.91 
    Evangelical Chr. Sch.            w: 2.1 25-05.25  13-10.5  4-09.75 
    12 Team Points: 2         2515    (488)    (383)    (362)    (588)    (694) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Clemmer, Jennifer                 17.39    6.55m    4.14m    1.37m  2:22.20 
    Baylor                          w: -2.3    21-06    13-07     4-06 
    9 Team Points: 1          2474    (553)    (306)    (340)    (481)    (794) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Smith, Claire                     16.50    9.31m    3.86m    1.42m  2:45.38 
    Knox. Webb                      w: -1.4  30-06.5    12-08  4-07.75 
    9                         2461    (654)    (484)    (276)    (534)    (513) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Morrow, Carly                     18.42    8.52m    4.45m    1.32m  2:33.60 
    Girls Prep. Sch.                w: -1.6  27-11.5 14-07.25     4-04 
    9                         2372    (446)    (433)    (416)    (429)    (648) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Jones, Hannah                     18.18    7.29m    4.48m    1.42m  2:38.76 
    Baylor                           w: 2.1    23-11  14-08.5  4-07.75 
    8                         2368    (470)    (354)    (423)    (534)    (587) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Fearnow, Jenny                    16.76    8.71m    4.22m    1.27m  2:50.08 
    Evangelical Chr. Sch.           w: -1.6    28-07 13-10.25     4-02 
    12                        2270    (624)    (445)    (359)    (379)    (463) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
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Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Bambigboye, Buky          11 U.S.N.                 2:18.14   849   
  2 Parks, Taylor              9 G.P.S.                 2:20.39   818   
  3 Clemmer, Jennifer          9 Baylor                 2:22.20   794   
  4 Gioia, Gabrielle           9 Harpeth Hall           2:28.03   718   
  5 Lunsford, Lauren          12 E.C.S.                 2:29.91   694   
  6 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.         2:32.65   660   
  7 Morrow, Carly              9 G.P.S.                 2:33.60   648   
  8 Jones, Hannah              8 Baylor                 2:38.76   587   
  9 Weaver, Kendall           10 E.C.S.                 2:40.91   562   
 10 Dunlap, Victoria           9 Brentwood Aca.         2:40.98   562   
 11 Smith, Claire              9 Knox. Webb             2:45.38   513   
 12 Fearnow, Jenny            12 E.C.S.                 2:50.08   463   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.           14.85   2.1  4  862   
  2 Bambigboye, Buky          11 U.S.N.                   15.13  -1.4  1  825   
  3 Dunlap, Victoria           9 Brentwood Aca.           15.51  -1.4  1  775   
  4 Gioia, Gabrielle           9 Harpeth Hall             15.96  -2.3  3  719   
  5 Smith, Claire              9 Knox. Webb               16.50  -1.4  1  654   
  6 Weaver, Kendall           10 E.C.S.                   16.56  -1.6  2  647   
  7 Fearnow, Jenny            12 E.C.S.                   16.76  -1.6  2  624   
  8 Parks, Taylor              9 G.P.S.                   17.11  -2.3  3  584   
  9 Clemmer, Jennifer          9 Baylor                   17.39  -2.3  3  553   
 10 Lunsford, Lauren          12 E.C.S.                   18.00   2.1  4  488   
 11 Jones, Hannah              8 Baylor                   18.18   2.1  4  470   
 12 Morrow, Carly              9 G.P.S.                   18.42  -1.6  2  446   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Dunlap, Victoria           9 Brentwood Aca.           1.68m    5-06.00  830   
  2 Gioia, Gabrielle           9 Harpeth Hall             1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  3 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.           1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  3 Bambigboye, Buky          11 U.S.N.                   1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  5 Lunsford, Lauren          12 E.C.S.                   1.47m    4-09.75  588   
  6 Jones, Hannah              8 Baylor                   1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  6 Smith, Claire              9 Knox. Webb               1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  8 Parks, Taylor              9 G.P.S.                   1.37m    4-06.00  481   
  8 Clemmer, Jennifer          9 Baylor                   1.37m    4-06.00  481   
 10 Weaver, Kendall           10 E.C.S.                   1.32m    4-04.00  429   
 10 Morrow, Carly              9 G.P.S.                   1.32m    4-04.00  429   
 12 Fearnow, Jenny            12 E.C.S.                   1.27m    4-02.00  379   
  
   



Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.           5.23m   NWI  17-02.00  623   
  2 Gioia, Gabrielle           9 Harpeth Hall             5.10m   NWI  16-08.75  587   
  3 Dunlap, Victoria           9 Brentwood Aca.           4.88m   NWI  16-00.25  527   
  4 Weaver, Kendall           10 E.C.S.                   4.79m   NWI  15-08.75  503   
  5 Parks, Taylor              9 G.P.S.                   4.66m   NWI  15-03.50  469   
  6 Bambigboye, Buky          11 U.S.N.                   4.62m   NWI  15-02.00  459   
  7 Jones, Hannah              8 Baylor                   4.48m   NWI  14-08.50  423   
  8 Morrow, Carly              9 G.P.S.                   4.45m   NWI  14-07.25  416   
  9 Lunsford, Lauren          12 E.C.S.                   4.23m   NWI  13-10.50  362   
 10 Fearnow, Jenny            12 E.C.S.                   4.22m   NWI  13-10.25  359   
 11 Clemmer, Jennifer          9 Baylor                   4.14m   NWI  13-07.00  340   
 12 Smith, Claire              9 Knox. Webb               3.86m   NWI  12-08.00  276   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.          10.56m   34-07.75  566   
  2 Smith, Claire              9 Knox. Webb               9.31m   30-06.50  484   
  3 Dunlap, Victoria           9 Brentwood Aca.           9.05m   29-08.25  467   
  4 Bambigboye, Buky          11 U.S.N.                   8.92m   29-03.25  459   
  5 Fearnow, Jenny            12 E.C.S.                   8.71m   28-07.00  445   
  6 Morrow, Carly              9 G.P.S.                   8.52m   27-11.50  433   
  7 Gioia, Gabrielle           9 Harpeth Hall             8.12m   26-07.75  407   
  8 Weaver, Kendall           10 E.C.S.                   7.94m   26-00.75  395   
  9 Lunsford, Lauren          12 E.C.S.                   7.75m   25-05.25  383   
 10 Jones, Hannah              8 Baylor                   7.29m   23-11.00  354   
 11 Parks, Taylor              9 G.P.S.                   7.06m   23-02.00  339   
 12 Clemmer, Jennifer          9 Baylor                   6.55m   21-06.00  306   
  
 
 


